©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,  2015
February, 2019 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
EVBUM2294/D
EVBUM2294/D
PYTHON Image Sensor
Evaluation Kits
Description

Display Frame Rate, Full Resolution, USB 3.0 (fps) 62 26 6.8 1.6
On Board Buffer Capacity, Full Resolution (Frames) 256 64 32 8
Included Lens Mount C mount C mount C mount F mount
Compatible with Optional Lens Mount Kit No Yes Yes Yes
Figure 1. PYTHON Image Sensor
Evaluation Board
EVAL BOARD USER’S MANUAL
EVBUM2294/D
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Compatible Devices
(Sold Separately)
NOIP1SN0480A−STI−A−GEVK PYTHON 480 (SVGA) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
N/A
NOIP1SE0480A−STI−A−GEVK PYTHON 480 (SVGA) Color Image Sensor Evaluation
Kit (Image Sensor Included)
N/A
NOIP1SN1300A−QDI−A−GEVK PYTHON 1300 (1.3 MP) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
PYTHON 300, PYTHON 500
NOIP1SN5000A−QDI−A−GEVK PYTHON 5000 (5.3 MP) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
PYTHON 2000 LCC
NOIP1SN025KA−GDI−A−GEVK PYTHON 25K (26.2 MP) Monochrome Image Sensor
Evaluation Kit (Image Sensor Included)
PYTHON 10K, PYTHON 12K,
PYTHON 16K
OPTIONAL HARDWARE ORDERING INFORMATION